ColibrysACCELERATION
Inertial sensor
The MS1002, MS1005, MS1010 accelerometers are dual-use goods (category 7A101) and as such are subject to export control. Please contact us for additional
information.
MS1016 – PRELIMINARY DATASHEET
Single axis analog accelerometer
The MS1000 is the best in class capacitive Bulk MEMS accelerometer, specifically designed for inertial applications.
Its excellent long term bias and scale factor repeatability, low in-run bias, excellent behavior in vibration (VRE) and

www.saf ran-co l ib rys .com  page 12  F  +41 58 100 5001
Product identification markings
Ordering Information
Description Product
Measurement
range
Single analog axis MEMS
accelerometer,
MS1002.A ±2g
MS1005.A ±5g
MS1010.A ±10g
MS1016.A ±16g
MS1030.A ±30g
MS1100.A ±100g
MS1016 - PRELIMINARY DATASHEET  ColibrysACCELERATION
S AFR AN COLIBRYS S A 30S.MS1016. A.04 .21